
Builder: DOMINATOR

Year Built: 2011

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: €1,975,000 EUR

Location: Croatia

LOA: 78' 9" (24mm)

Beam: 19.02

Min Draft: 6' 11" (2.1mm)

Cruise Speed: 20 Knots Kts. (23 MPH)

FRADI — DOMINATOR

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs FRADI — DOMINATOR
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht FRADI — DOMINATOR or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/dominator/780s/fradi/2011/395215/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/dominator/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/dominator/780s/fradi/2011/395215/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/dominator/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/dominator/780s/fradi/2011/395215/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/dominator/780s/fradi/2011/395215/


2

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

RESIZE_0048_DSC_8884

RESIZE_0041_DSC_8974

RESIZE_0046_DSC_8917

RESIZE_0044_DSC_8956

RESIZE_0039_DSC_9008

RESIZE_0037_DSC_9104

RESIZE_0038_DSC_9038

RESIZE_0040_DSC_8999

RESIZE_0042_DSC_8971

RESIZE_0035_DSC_9162

RESIZE_0036_DSC_9155-HDR

RESIZE_0033_DSC_9199

RESIZE_0034_DSC_9195

RESIZE_0025_DSC_9490

RESIZE_0024_DSC_9510

RESIZE_0032_DSC_9258

RESIZE_0023_DSC_9515

RESIZE_0030_DSC_9320-HDR

FRADI — DOMINATOR Page 2 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

RESIZE_0026_DSC_9438

RESIZE_0029_DSC_9372-HDR

RESIZE_0028_DSC_9379

RESIZE_0027_DSC_9406

RESIZE_0021_DSC_9558

RESIZE_0022_DSC_9531

RESIZE_0020_DSC_9583

RESIZE_0018_DSC_9629

RESIZE_0019_DSC_9613

RESIZE_0017_DSC_9644

RESIZE_0016_DSC_9681

RESIZE_0015_DSC_9706

RESIZE_0014_DSC_9752

RESIZE_0013_DSC_9764

RESIZE_0012_DSC_9776

RESIZE_0011_DSC_9807

RESIZE_0006_DSC_9928

RESIZE_0007_DSC_9921

RESIZE_0008_DSC_9914

RESIZE_0009_DSC_9876

RESIZE_0004_DSC_9947

RESIZE_0003_DSC_9960

RESIZE_0005_DSC_9942

RESIZE_0001_DSC_9996-HDR

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

FRADI — DOMINATOR Page 3 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



FRADI — DOMINATOR Page 4 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

The 78’7” (23.95m) Dominator-built yacht FRADI is a family-friendly 780S model equipped with a
ZAR ZF 3 tender, sprawling flybridge and rapid speeds of 30 knots.Sleeping eight guests in four
ensuite cabins, including a master suite, with further accommodation for a crew of two, FRADI is
a rapid and lightweight flybridge yacht ideal for fun days out on the water. Offering a cruising
speed of 22 knots for efficient sailing between destinations, FRADI enjoys a wealth of outdoor
areas, including sunpads on the bow, al fresco dining aft and further seating, sunbathing and
dining areas on the flybridge, as well as a second helm.Inside, the modern interior boasts a light-
filled ambience thanks to large windows that let in plenty of natural light in and a generous sized
main salon for entertaining guests or enjoying time with the family after a long day on the water.

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2011

Year Built: 2011 Country: Croatia

Basic Information

LOA: 78' 9" (24mm) Beam: 19.02

Min Draft: 6' 11" (2.1mm)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 20 Knots Kts. (23 MPH) Gross Tonnage: 57 Pounds

Water Capacity: 1500 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 1611.45 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 4

Accommodations
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Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Teak

Hull Configuration: Monohull

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: MAN

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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